Kittitas County Office Of The Treasurer

Amy Cziske, Treasurer
205 W Sth Avenus, Suite 1U2

W e i Ellensburg, Wa 98926

Phone (509)962-7535 Fax (S09) 933-82]12

eWarrants Activity Detail Report

For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025

WarrantNumber SerialNumber Date Event
Fund 651010

0000014881

0000014888

0000014889

0000014886

0000014873

0000014892

0000014910

0000014912

0000014903

0000014896

0000014899

0000014909

0000014894

0000014907

0000014908

0000014911

0000014913

0000014891

0000014881 REDEEMED
0000014888 REDEEMED
0000014889 REDEEMED
0000014886 REDEEMED
0000014873 REDEEMED
0000014892 ISSUED

0000014910 ISSUED

0000014912 ISSUED

0000014903 REDEEMED
0000014896 REDEEMED
0000014899 REDEEMED
0000014909 REDEEMED
0000014894 REDEEMED
0000014907 REDEEMED
0000014908 REDEEMED
0000014911 REDEEMED
0000014913 REDEEMED
0000014891 REDEEMED

(c) 2002 Cashtax All Rights Reserved

7/10/2025

Amount

$30.00

$9,515.00

$200.84

$348.75

$389.40

$389.40

$1,839.21

$200.00

$568.89

$15.48

$500.00

$581.65

$480.00

$297.41

$205.80

$150.54

$174.40

$1,800.00

www.balancedaction.com



WarrantNumber

0000014893

0000014895

0000014897

0000014898

0000014901

0000014902

0000014890

0000014900

0000014904

0000014906

0000014915

0000014905

0000014914

0000014916

0000014917

Fund Subtotals for :

Cancel
Duplicate
Issued
Redeemed
Stop

Void

Wires

eWarrants Activity Detail Report

For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025

SerialNumber Date

0000014893

0000014895

0000014897

0000014898

0000014901

0000014902

0000014890

0000014900

0000014904

0000014906

0000014915

0000014905

0000014914

0000014916

0000014917

651010

$0.00
$0.00
$24,370.55
$22,576.73
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

(c) 2002 Cashtax All Rights Reserved

Event

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

7/10/2025

Amount

$600.00

$7.67

$26.18

$4,002.00

$313.49

$298.11

$369.28

$62.53

$75.00

$208.42

$85.53

$1,270.36

$133.36

$9,515.00

$200.84

www.balancedaction.com



eWarrants Activity Detail Report 7/10/2025

For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025

WarrantNumber SerialNumber Date Event Amount
Grandtotals
Cancel $0.00
Duplicate $0.00
Issued $24,370.55
Redeemed $22,576.73
Stop $0.00
Void $0.00
Wires $0.00

(c) 2002 Cashtax All Rights Reserved www.balancedaction.com



