



**Kittitas County Office Of The Treasurer**  
**Amy Cziske, Treasurer**  
**205 W 5th Avenue, Suite 102**  
**Ellensburg, Wa 98926**  
**Phone (509)962-7535 Fax (509) 933-8212**

**eWarrants Activity Detail Report**

7/10/2025

**For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025**

<u>WarrantNumber</u>	<u>SerialNumber</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<b>Fund 651010</b>				
0000014881	0000014881		REDEEMED	\$30.00
0000014888	0000014888		REDEEMED	\$9,515.00
0000014889	0000014889		REDEEMED	\$200.84
0000014886	0000014886		REDEEMED	\$348.75
0000014873	0000014873		REDEEMED	\$389.40
0000014892	0000014892		ISSUED	\$389.40
0000014910	0000014910		ISSUED	\$1,839.21
0000014912	0000014912		ISSUED	\$200.00
0000014903	0000014903		REDEEMED	\$568.89
0000014896	0000014896		REDEEMED	\$15.48
0000014899	0000014899		REDEEMED	\$500.00
0000014909	0000014909		REDEEMED	\$581.65
0000014894	0000014894		REDEEMED	\$480.00
0000014907	0000014907		REDEEMED	\$297.41
0000014908	0000014908		REDEEMED	\$205.80
0000014911	0000014911		REDEEMED	\$150.54
0000014913	0000014913		REDEEMED	\$174.40
0000014891	0000014891		REDEEMED	\$1,800.00

**eWarrants Activity Detail Report**

7/10/2025

**For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025**

<u>WarrantNumber</u>	<u>SerialNumber</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Amount</u>
0000014893	0000014893		REDEEMED	\$600.00
0000014895	0000014895		REDEEMED	\$7.67
0000014897	0000014897		REDEEMED	\$26.18
0000014898	0000014898		REDEEMED	\$4,002.00
0000014901	0000014901		REDEEMED	\$313.49
0000014902	0000014902		REDEEMED	\$298.11
0000014890	0000014890		REDEEMED	\$369.28
0000014900	0000014900		REDEEMED	\$62.53
0000014904	0000014904		REDEEMED	\$75.00
0000014906	0000014906		REDEEMED	\$208.42
0000014915	0000014915		REDEEMED	\$85.53
0000014905	0000014905		REDEEMED	\$1,270.36
0000014914	0000014914		REDEEMED	\$133.36
0000014916	0000014916		REDEEMED	\$9,515.00
0000014917	0000014917		REDEEMED	\$200.84

**Fund Subtotals for : 651010**

Cancel	\$0.00
Duplicate	\$0.00
Issued	\$24,370.55
Redeemed	\$22,576.73
Stop	\$0.00
Void	\$0.00
Wires	\$0.00

**eWarrants Activity Detail Report**

7/10/2025

**For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025**

<u>WarrantNumber</u>	<u>SerialNumber</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Amount</u>
----------------------	---------------------	-------------	--------------	---------------

**Grandtotals**

Cancel	\$0.00
Duplicate	\$0.00
Issued	\$24,370.55
Redeemed	\$22,576.73
Stop	\$0.00
Void	\$0.00
Wires	\$0.00